December 9 - 15, 2013

Eleanor Misener Aquatic Centre, Brock University

Weekly Aquatics Schedule

www.brocku.ca/aquatics

TIME:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

10

WEDNESDAY

11

THURSDAY

12

FRIDAY

13

7:00-7:30am
7:30-8:00am

8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am

3 Lanes (50M)

15yrs+ Fitness
Swim
7:00am-7:00pm

3 Lanes (50M)

15yrs+ Fitness
Swim
7:00am-7:00pm

3 Lanes (50M)

15yrs+ Fitness
Swim
7 :00am-7:00pm

3 Lanes (50M)

15yrs+ Fitness
Swim
7:00am-7:00pm

3 Lanes (50M)

15yrs+ Fitness
Swim
7:00am-7:30pm

11:00-11:30pm
11:30-12:00pm

12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm

1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm

4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm

5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm

6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm

Fitness Swim

Fitness Swim

SATURDAY

All Ages

FUN Swim
1:00-3:30pm

14

SUNDAY
15

15+ Fit Swim
11:30am-1:00pm

All Ages

FUN Swim
1:00-3:30pm

7:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm

8:00-8:30pm

8:30-8:50pm

All Ages
FUN Swim
7:15-8:50pm
(1/2 Shallow)

All Ages
FUN Swim
7:00-8:50pm

All Ages
FUN Swim
7:15-8:50pm

All Ages
FUN Swim
7:00-8:50pm

Fitness Swim

15+ FIT Swim
3:30-5:00pm

15+ FIT Swim
3:30-5:00pm

ALL Ages
FUN Swim
7:30-8:50pm

*schedule subject to change*

LEGEND:

Pool Space Available to Public
Very Limited Space available

_Pool Booked - Not available

For Daily Pool Hours
Call: 905-688-5550 x3787




Monday, December 9

BNA & Varsity Swimming
Dennis Morris HS Swim Team

Varsity Swimming

BNA & Varsity S wimming
LSS Exams, BNA & Masters

LSS Exams

Tuesday, December 10

BNA & Varsity Swimming

Varsity Swimming
AquaFit

Wednesday, December 11

BNA & Varsity Swimming
Varsity Swimming

Eden HS
Varsity Swimming

E.L. Crossley HS Swim Team
Centennial HS Swim Team
Jean Vanier HS Swim Team
BNA & Varsity Swimming

BNA & Masters

Pool bookings for the week of December 9, 2013

5:30-10:00am
3:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:15-9:00pm

5:30-10:00am

5 Lanes (50M) L.C.
4 Lanes
4 Lanes

Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow
Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow
Deep & 2 Lanes Shallow

5 Lanes (50M) L.C.

11:30am-2:30pn 4 Lanes Deep
12:10-12:50pm 4 Lanes Shallow

7:00-9:15am
9:15-10:00am
9:30-11:30am
3:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm

5 Lanes (50M) L.C.
1/2 Shallow

Deep end

4 Lanes

2 Lanes

2 Lanes

4 Lanes

Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow
Deep & 4 Lanes Shallow

Thursday, December 12
BNA & Varsity Swimming
Varsity Swimming

AquaFit

Dennis Moris HS Swim Team

Friday, December 13
BNA & Varsity Swimming
Shark Marine

Varsity Swimming

Brock Niagara Aquatics
BNA & Masters

Saturday, December 14
BNA & Varsity Swimming
LSS Exams

Sunday, December 15

5:30-10:00am
11:30am-2:30pm
12:10-12:50pm
3:00-4:00pm

5:30-10:00am
10:00am-1:00pm
2:30-4:00pm
4:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:15pm

6:30am-9:30am
9:30am-1:00pm

5 Lanes (50M) L.C.
4 Lanes Deep

4 Lanes Shallow

4 Lanes

5 Lanes (50M) L.C.
Deep end
6 Lanes Shallow

Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow
Deep & 4 Lanes Shallow

50M (Whole Pool)
50M (Whole Pool)

*Registration for Winter Swim Lessons begins

Mon. December 9th, at 5:00pm

Register on-line, in person, or call 905 688-5550, x4060
Lessons start the week of Jan 8th




