Eleanor Misener Aquatic Centre, Brock University Weekly Aquatics Schedule

December 9 - 15, 2013 www.brocku.ca/aquatics

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
TIME:	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
7:00-7:30am	3 Lanes (50M)	3 Lanes (50M)	3 Lanes (50M)	3 Lanes (50M)	3 Lanes (50M)		
7:30-8:00am							
8:00-8:30am	15yrs+ Fitness	15yrs+ Fitness	15yrs+ Fitness	15yrs+ Fitness	15yrs+ Fitness		
8:30-9:00am	Swim	Swim	Swim	Swim	Swim		
9:00-9:30am	7:00am-7:00pm	7:00am-7:00pm	7:00am-7:00pm	7:00am-7:00pm	7:00am-7:30pm	9:00am-1:00pm	
9:30-10:00am							
10:00-10:30am						LSS Exams	
10:30-11:00am							
11:00-11:30pm							45 - F'(O . ' · ·
11:30-12:00pm							15+ Fit Swim
12:00-12:30pm							11:30am-1:00pm
12:30-1:00pm							
1:00-1:30pm 1:30-2:00pm						All Ages	All Ages
2:00-2:30pm						FUN Swim	FUN Swim
2:30-3:00pm						1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm
3:00-3:30pm						1.00 0.00pm	1.00 0.00pm
3:30-4:00pm						15+ FIT Swim	15+ FIT Swim
4:00-4:30pm	Fitness Swim		Fitness Swim			3:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm
4:30-5:00pm	Titile33 Owilli		Titile33 Owilli		Fitness Swim	0.00 0.00pm	0.00 0.00pm
5:00-5:30pm							
5:30-6:00pm							
6:00-6:30pm							
6:30-7:00pm							
7:00-7:30pm							
7:30-8:00pm	All Ages	All Ages	All Ages	All Ages	ALL Ages	1	
8:00-8:30pm	FUN Swim	FUN Swim	FUN Swim	FUN Swim	FUN Swim		
•	7:15-8:50pm	7:00-8:50pm	7:15-8:50pm	7:00-8:50pm	7:30-8:50pm		
8:30-8:50pm	(1/2 Shallow)						

schedule subject to change

Pool Space Available to Public

Very Limited Space available

Pool Booked - Not available

For Daily Pool Hours Call: 905-688-5550 x3787

Pool bookings for the week of December 9, 2013

Monday, December 9			Thursday, December 12		
BNA & Varsity Swimming	5:30-10:00am	5 Lanes (50M) L.C.	BNA & Varsity Swimming	5:30-10:00am	5 Lanes (50M) L.C.
Dennis Morris HS Swim Team	3:00-4:00pm	4 Lanes	Varsity Swimming	11:30am-2:30pm	4 Lanes Deep
Varsity Swimming	3:00-4:00pm	4 Lanes	AquaFit	12:10-12:50pm	4 Lanes Shallow
BNA & Varsity Swimming	4:00-6:00pm	Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow	Dennis Moris HS Swim Team	3:00-4:00pm	4 Lanes
LSS Exams, BNA & Masters	6:00-7:15pm	Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow			
LSS Exams	7:15-9:00pm	Deep & 2 Lanes Shallow			
			Friday, December 13		
			BNA & Varsity Swimming	5:30-10:00am	5 Lanes (50M) L.C.
Tuesday, December 10			Shark Marine	10:00am-1:00pm	Deep end
BNA & Varsity Swimming	5:30-10:00am	5 Lanes (50M) L.C.	Varsity Swimming	2:30-4:00pm	6 Lanes Shallow
Varsity Swimming	11:30am-2:30pi	n 4 Lanes Deep	Brock Niagara Aquatics	4:00-6:00pm	Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow
AquaFit	12:10-12:50pm	4 Lanes Shallow	BNA & Masters	6:00-7:15pm	Deep & 4 Lanes Shallow
Wednesday, December 11					
BNA & Varsity Swimming	7:00-9:15am	5 Lanes (50M) L.C.	Saturday, December 14		
Varsity Swimming	9:15-10:00am	1/2 Shallow	BNA & Varsity Swimming	6:30am-9:30am	50M (Whole Pool)
Eden HS	9:30-11:30am	Deep end	LSS Exams	9:30am-1:00pm	50M (Whole Pool)
Varsity Swimming	3:00-4:00pm	4 Lanes			
E.L. Crossley HS Swim Team	3:00-4:00pm	2 Lanes			
Centennial HS Swim Team	3:00-4:00pm	2 Lanes			
Jean Vanier HS Swim Team	3:00-4:00pm	4 Lanes	Sunday, December 15		
BNA & Varsity Swimming	4:00-6:00pm	Deep & 6 Lanes Shallow			

BNA & Masters

6:00-7:15pm

Deep & 4 Lanes Shallow

*Registration for Winter Swim Lessons begins

Mon. December 9th, at 5:00pm

Register on-line, in person, or call 905 688-5550, x4060

Lessons start the week of Jan 8th